
Below mentioned students of the following classes are directed fill Refund Form who had paid 
late fee Rs. 2000/- with Principal Permission till 14-08-2024 and submit the same to 

Admission/fee Clerk, in the college office by 21.11.2024 positively. 

Sr No 

Documents Attached with Form: Photocopy of Bank Account Passbook of the Student and 
fee receipt. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

1 

Government Home Science College, Sector-10, 
Chandigarh 

17 

18 

HIMANI 

MUSKAN SHARMA 

BHUMI CHOUHAN 

KUMARI AARTI 

NEELAM 

name 

SUVEERA KATARIA 

GULNEET KAUR 

TANSHU 

LOVEPREET KAUR 

KASHISH 

HARMANJOT KAUR BRAR 

ANJALI 

PURNIMA BERA 

GURLEEN KAUR 

SIMPL KUMARI 

AASHIMA 

PRABHJOT KAUR 

BHUPINDER KAUR 

SUNIL 

MANISH SHARMA 

Father name 

VARINDER KUMAR 

DAYAL SINGH NEGI 

RAJINDER SINGH BHANDARI 

SANDEEP KATARIA 

JASBIR SINGH 

PARDEEP KUMAR 

LT AMRIK SINGH 

HARINDER KUMAR 

BAJINDER SINGH 

BAJENDER SINGH 

NANDA DULAL BERA 

DAJIT SINGH 

URGENT NOTICE 

UMESH KUMAR YADAV 

PAWAN KUMAR 

RAMESH KUMAR 

KARAMJEET SINGH 

1. Student Notice Boara 
2. E-notice Board 

Roll No 

64/23 

50/23 

65/23 

36/23 

41/23 

33/23 

69/23 

816/22 

818/22 

823/22 

819/22 

828/22 

821/22 

839/24 

841/24 

61/22 

653/23 

1063/24 

Principal 

BSc Home Science-| 

B.SC Home Science - I| 

B.SC Home Science - II 

B.Sc Home Science - | 

B.Sc Home Science - I| 

B.SC Home Science - 1| 

B.SC Home Science - | 

B.Sc. Fashion Designing -

B.Sc. Fashion Designing -|| 

B.Sc Fashion Designing- ll 

B.SC. Fashion Designing -

B.Sc. Fashion Designing - l|l 

B.Sc. Fashion Designing - l| 

Stream name 

B.Sc. Fashion Designing/ B.Sc. Fashion Designing (Hons.)/ B.Sc 
Fashion Designing (Hons. with Research) (Self-fFinance Course) -I 
B.Sc. Fashion Designing/ B.Sc. Fashion Designing (Hons.)/ B Sc. 
Fashion Designing (Hons. with Research) (Self-Finance Course) -I 
B.Sc. Home Science (Compos1te)- Il| 

M.Sc. Home Science Clothing and Textiles -

Post Graduate Diploma Fashion Designing - I 

Govt. Home Science College, 
Sector-a, Chandigarh 
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