Memo No. 19456-10/ Adm / 2024 3998 Dated: 19/11/2024

Government Home Science College, Sector-10, Chandigarh

URGENT NOTICE

Below mentioned students of the following classes are directed fill Refund Form who had paid late fee Rs. 2000/- with Principal Permission till 14-08-2024 and submit the same to Admission/fee Clerk, in the college office by **21.11.2024** positively.

<u>Documents Attached with Form</u>: Photocopy of Bank Account Passbook of the Student and fee receipt.

Sr No	name	Father name	Roll No	Stream name
1	HIMANI	SUNIL	64/23	B Sc Home Science - II
2	MUSKAN SHARMA	MANISH SHARMA	50/23	B.Sc Home Science - II
3	BHUMI CHOUHAN	VARINDER KUMAR	65/23	B.Sc Home Science - II
4	KUMARI AARTI	DAYAL SINGH NEGI	36/23	B.Sc Home Science - II
5	NEELAM	RAJINDER SINGH BHANDARI	41/23	B.Sc Home Science - II
6	SUVEERA KATARIA	SANDEEP KATARIA	33/23	B.Sc Home Science - II
7	GULNEET KAUR	JASBIR SINGH	69/23	B.Sc Home Science - II
8	TANSHU	PARDEEP KUMAR	816/22	B.Sc. Fashion Designing - III
9	LOVEPREET KAUR	LT AMRIK SINGH	818/22	B.Sc. Fashion Designing - III
10	KASHISH	HARINDER KUMAR	823/22	B.Sc Fashion Designing - III
11	HARMANJOT KAUR BRAR	BALIINDER SINGH	819/22	B.Sc. Fashion Designing - III
12	ANJALI	BAJENDER SINGH	828/22	B.Sc. Fashion Designing - III
13	PURNIMA BERA	NANDA DULAL BERA	821/22	B.Sc. Fashion Designing - III
14	GURLEEN KAUR	DALJIT SINGH	839/24	B.Sc. Fashion Designing/ B.Sc. Fashion Designing (Hons.)/ B.Sc. Fashion Designing (Hons. with Research) (Self-Finance Course) - I
15	SIMPI KUMARI	UMESH KUMAR YADAV	841/24	B.Sc. Fashion Designing/ B.Sc. Fashion Designing (Hons.)/ B Sc. Fashion Designing (Hons. with Research) (Self-Finance Course) - 1
16	AASHIMA	PAWAN KUMAR	61/22	B.Sc. Home Science (Composite)- III
17	PRABHJOT KAUR	RAMESH KUMAR	653/23	M.Sc. Home Science Clothing and Textiles - II
18	BHUPINDER KAUR	KARAMJEET SINGH	1063/24	Post Graduate Diploma Fashion Designing - I

1. Student Notice Board

2. E-notice Board

Principal Govt Hor

Govt. Home Science College,

Sector-10, Chandigarh